FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 5

- MINIEMEN GIRLS

Skater

RAVIN ADIRA

DHONDT LIES
DOBRENSKA ADELA
ANDERSEN LIV
BREDER HANNA
MAGESH KUMAR SAHASRA
VANDENBERGHE ELLA-NOOR
CESSIEUX LORETTE
RUITER TESS
ROUSSEAU LAGA
HEYNE CLARA
BRUYNINCKX LIV
BOUSSIN LILY
BIAUMET ALICE
BANCKAERT LISA
VANSLEMBROUCK ELLA-LOU
RAUCH LIN

DECKERS FLORE
STRAGIER LENA

Number
197
192
186
196
183
195
199
193
188
180
181
194
187
190
189
200
184
191
198

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
KSB BENATKY

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
ERC HOMBURG
SKATERAATI

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE - RILM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ALC BOUGUENAIS
BLAU-GELB GROR-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
RSC TIENEN

LES PIERRES QUI ROULENT
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ERC HOMBURG

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

600
In line

Time_5
00:01:12.432
00:01:12.703
00:01:12.910
00:01:13.915
00:01:15.937
00:01:16.595
00:01:17.119
00:01:17.272
00:01:17.293
00:01:22.111
00:01:22.465
00:01:22.862
00:01:23.062
00:01:24.349
00:01:25.339
00:01:33.054
00:01:35.823
00:01:40.887
00:01:42.066

Remarks-Sanctions_5

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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